
Attorneys within the 14th Judicial District Providing Unbundled Legal Services

Attorney Name Phone Number Areas of Practice Counties Served e-mail

Sherman P. Romney (970) 824-0257 Bankruptcy Moffat sherman@romneylawoffice.com

Trude Kleess (970)726-8855 or 
(303) 444-2747 Simple Divorces and County Court Civil Litigation Grand lawoffice@sprynet.com

Todd A. Stahly (303) 797-2900 or 
(970) 819-7079

Dissolution of Marriage, Legal Separation, 
Allocation of Parental Responsibility, Paternity Routt todd@stahlyllc.com

Maxine LaBarre-Krostue (970) 887-8880 Family Law Grand mlabarrekrostue@gmail.com

Tammy L. Stewart (970) 819-9176 Family Law, Criminal Routt, Moffat stewart.lawoffice@yahoo.com

Jenna H. Keller (970) 824-7057
Estate planning / Probate, 

Guardianship/Conservatorships, and Real 
Estate.

Routt, Moffat jkeller@kellerlawllc.com

Tom Thornberry (970) 824-7057
Estate Planning / Probate, 

Guardianship/Conservatorships, and Real 
Estate.

Routt, Moffat tthornberry@kellerlawllc.com

Randy Salky (970) 870-9333 Domestic Relations, Criminal, Landlord/Tenant, 
Small disputes, Collections, Civil Litigation Routt,  Moffat randy@salkylaw.com

Matthew J.W. Tjosvold (970) 879-5003 Domestic Relations & Protection Orders Routt, Moffat, 
Grand matthew@ktlaw.com

Douglas B. Tumminello (303) 628-9507 Landlord/Tenant, Small Disputes, Collections Routt dtumminello@lrrlaw.com

Erin Wilson (970) 315-3311 Criminal Defense Routt erin@erinwilsonlaw.com

Mark Freirich (970) 879-2277 Collection Matters, Real Estate and 
Landlord/Tenant Disputes Routt mafstmbttwo@aim.com

Geoff Petis (720) 470-3093 Civil Litigation, Business Law, Real Estate, FED 
Actions Routt gpetis@petislaw.com401 Lincoln Avenue            

Steamboat Springs, CO 80487

555 Breeze St., Suite 250
Craig, CO 81625 

404 Oak Street              
Steamboat Springs, CO 80477

P.O. Box 774525            
Steamboat Springs, CO 80477

1200 17th St Suite 3000       
Denver, CO 80202-5855

PO Box 774725              
Steamboat Springs, CO  80477

928 Lincoln Avenue            
Steamboat Springs, CO 80487

555 Breeze Street Suite 250
Craig, CO 81625 

Address
415 W Victory Way             
Craig, CO 81625
P. O. Box 1257                

Winter Park CO 80482

1041 Lincoln Avenue #270, 
Steamboat Springs, CO 80487 

244 E. Agate Avenue Suite B 
Granby, CO 80446

P.O. Box 775347           
Steamboat Springs, CO 80477



Dan Baroon (970-887-2234 Domestic Relations Grand 129 East Byers Avenue          Hot 
Sulpher Springs, CO 80451 dan.mediator@gmail.com

Catherin Swan (970)879-1572 Construction, Estate Planning/Probate, Real 
Estate Routt, Moffat

405 S. Lincoln Avenue          
PO Box 773002             

Steamboat Springs, CO 80477
manager@swanlawoffice.com

Jason Lacy (970) 879-7611 Estate Planning, Probate, Real Estate, and 
Business Law Routt

635 Yampa Street
P.O. Box 775565

Steamboat Springs, CO 80477  jlacy@steamboatlawyersgroup.com


